
UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2002-2003 
Calendar subject to change without notice.  For the most up-to-date information, visit http://www.saff.utah.edu/regist/pages/Deadlines.html 

EVENTS FALL SEMESTER 2002 SPRING SEMESTER 2003 SUMMER TERM 2003 
 Class Schedule available on the Web  Monday, March 4  Monday, September 23  Monday, February 17 
 Registration appointments available  Monday, March 4  Monday, September 23  Monday, February 17 
 Admission deadline  Wednesday, May 1  Friday, November 1  Tuesday, April 15 
 Readmission deadline for former students  Thursday, August 1  Sunday, December 1  Tuesday, April 15 
 Registration by scheduled appointment begins  Monday, April 15  Monday, November 4  Monday, March 24 
 AOCE registration begins  Monday, July 15  Monday, December 2  Monday, April 14 
 House Bill 60 registration  Tuesday, July 23  Tuesday, December 10  Tuesday, April 22 
 Classes begin  Wednesday, August 21  Monday, January 6  Monday, May 12 
 Last day to drop (delete) term and first session classes  Friday, August 30  Wednesday, January 15  Wednesday, May 21 
 Last day to add classes  Tuesday, September 3  Tuesday, January 21  Tuesday, May 27 
 Last day to elect CR/NC or audit for term and first session  Tuesday, September 3  Tuesday, January 21  Tuesday, May 27 
 Tuition payment due/census deadline  Wednesday, September 11  Monday, January 27  Monday, June 2 
 Last day to withdraw from first session classes  Friday, September 20  Friday, January 31  Friday, May 30 
 Last day to reverse CR/NC for first session classes  Friday, October 11  Friday, February 21  Friday, June 13 
 Second session classes begin  Tuesday, October 15  Thursday, February 27  Thursday, June 19 
 Last day to withdraw from term length classes  Friday, October 18  Friday, February 28  Friday, June 20 
 Last day to drop (delete) second session classes  Thursday, October 24  Saturday, March 8  Saturday, June 28 
 Last day to add, elect CR/NC, or audit second session  Monday, October 28  Wednesday, March 12  Wednesday, July 2 
 Last day to withdraw from second session classes  Friday, November 8  Friday, March 28  Friday, July 11 
 Last day to reverse CR/NC for term and second session  Monday, December 2  Friday, April 18  Friday, July 25 
 Classes end  Thursday, December 5  Wednesday, April 23  Wednesday, July 30 
 Reading day  Friday, December 6  Thursday, April 24  N/A 
 Final exam period  Mon.-Fri., December 9-13  Fri-Thurs, April 25-May 1  Thurs-Fri, July 31-Aug. 1
 Grades Available  Friday, December 27  Tuesday, May 13  Tuesday, August 12 
 Annual University Commencement/Convocation Exercises   Friday, May 2   
 Graduation Exercises for College of Law and School of Medicine    Saturday, May 24   

ADDITIONAL CALENDAR DATES FALL SEMESTER 2002 SPRING SEMESTER 2003 SUMMER TERM 2003 
 Labor Day holiday  Monday, September 2     
 Fall break  Thurs.-Fri., October 3-4     
 Thanksgiving break  Thurs.-Fri., November 28-29     
 Holiday recess  Sat., Dec. 14-Sun., Jan. 5     
 Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday    Monday, January 20   
 Presidents’ Day holiday    Monday, February 17   
 Spring break    Mon.-Fri., March 17-21   
 Memorial Day holiday      Monday, May 26 
 Independence Day holiday      Friday, July 4 
 Pioneer Day holiday      Thursday, July 24 

UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2003-2004 
EVENTS FALL SEMESTER 2003 SPRING SEMESTER 2004 SUMMER TERM 2004 

 Classes begin  Wednesday, August 20     
 Labor Day holiday  Monday, September 1     
 Fall break  Thursday-Fri., October 2-3     
 Second session classes begin  Tuesday, October 14     
 Thanksgiving break  Thurs.-Fri., November 27-28     
 Classes end  Thursday, December 4     
 Reading day  Friday, December 5     
 Final exams  Mon.-Fri., December 8-12     
 Classes begin   Monday, January 12   
 Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday    Monday, January 19   
 Presidents’ Day holiday    Monday, February 16   
 Second session classes begin    Thursday, March 4   
 Spring break    Monday-Friday March 15-19   
 Classes end    Wednesday, April 28   
 Reading day    Thursday, April 29   
 Final exams    Fri-Thurs, April 30-May 6   
 Commencement    Friday, May 7   
 Law Commencement   Friday, May 14  
 Medicine Commencement    Saturday, May 22   
 Classes begin      Monday, May 17 
 Memorial Day holiday      Monday, May 31 
 Second session classes begin      Thursday, June 24 
 Independence Day holiday      Monday, July 5 
 Pioneer Day holiday      Friday, July 23 
 Classes end      Wednesday, August 4 
 Final exams      Thurs.-Fri, August 5-6 
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